DISPOSITIVOS DE MONITOREO Y SOLUCIONES PARA LoRaWANMT
Decentlab GmbH
Überlandstrasse 129 8600 Dübendorf Suiza
+ 41 44 809 35 90 mail@decentlab.com www.decentlab.com
DECENTLAB GMBH
Los sensores inalámbricos y los expertos en LoRaWAN® Fundada en 2008 y más de diez años de
experiencia
D

NEW!
Datalogger
Ordering guide
Select one combustible gas sensor.
 Code Selection  Sensor model  Detection range
 H Combustible gas (HC) sensor NCR-6309  0~100%LEL
 M Combustible gas (CH4) sensor NCR-6309  0~100%LEL
 0 No sensor  ー  ー
Code ①
Select whether oxygen sensor is required.
 Code Selection  Sensor model  Detection range
 1 Oxygen (O2) sensor ESR-X13P 0~25.0vol%(~40.0vol%)
 0 No sensor  ー  ー
Code ②
Select the battery type.
 Code Selection Model
 L
Rechargeable
  lithium ion battery
BUL-3R
 D Alkaline battery BUD-3R
Code ⑦
Select Bluetooth compatibility.
 Code Selection Model
 1 Bluetooth support ー
 0 Bluetooth unsupported ー
Code ⑧
Select one sensor (detection gas type) to be installed.
 Code Selection  Sensor model  Detection range
E1 Carbon monoxide/ ESR-A1DP
 0~500ppm(~2000ppm)
  hydrogen sulfide (CO/H2S) sensor   0~100.0ppm(~200.0ppm)
E2 Carbon monoxide (CO) sensor
  *H2 interference reduction
ESR-A1CP 0~500ppm(~2000ppm)
 E4 Hydrogen sulfide (H2S) sensor ESR-A13i 0~100.0ppm(~200.0ppm)
 E5 Carbon monoxide (CO) sensor ESR-A13P 0~500ppm(~2000ppm)
 00 No sensor  ー  ー
Code ③④
Note Two identical sensors cannot be selected.
Select one sensor (detection gas type) to be installed.
 Code Selection  Sensor model  Detection range
 E3 Sulfur dioxide (SO2) sensor ESR-A13D 0~20.00ppm(~100.00ppm)
 E4 Hydrogen sulfide (H2S) sensor ESR-A13i 0~100.0ppm(~200.0ppm)
 E5 Carbon monoxide (CO) sensor ESR-A13P 0~500ppm(~2000ppm)
 D1 Carbon dioxide (CO2) <vol%> sensor IRR-0409 0~5.00vol%(~10.00vol%)
 D2 Carbon dioxide (CO2) <ppm> sensor IRR-0433 0~10000ppm
 00 No sensor  ー  ー
Code ⑤⑥
Optional accessories list

E-mail
Web site
Ordering guide
Select one combustible gas sensor.
 Code Selection  Sensor model  Detection range
 H Combustible gas (HC) sensor NCR-6309  0~100%LEL
 M Combustible gas (CH4) sensor NCR-6309  0~100%LEL
 0 No sensor  ー  ー
Code ①
Select whether oxygen sensor is required.
 Code Selection  Sensor model  Detection range
 1 Oxygen (O2) sensor ESR-X13P 0~25.0vol%(~40.0vol%)
 0 No sensor  ー  ー
Code ②
Select the battery type.
 Code Selection Model
 L
Rechargeable
  lithium ion battery
BUL-3R
 D Alkaline battery BUD-3R
Code ⑦
Select Bluetooth compatibility.
 Code Selection Model
 1 Bluetooth support ー
 0 Bluetooth unsupported ー
Code ⑧
Select one sensor (detection gas type) to be installed.
 Code Selection  Sensor model  Detection range
E1 Carbon monoxide/ ESR-A1DP
 0~500ppm(~2000ppm)
  hydrogen sulfide (CO/H2S) sensor   0~100.0ppm(~200.0ppm)
E2 Carbon monoxide (CO) sensor
  *H2 interference reduction
ESR-A1CP 0~500ppm(~2000ppm)
 E4 Hydrogen sulfide (H2S) sensor ESR-A13i 0~100.0ppm(~200.0ppm)
 E5 Carbon monoxide (CO) sensor ESR-A13P 0~500ppm(~2000ppm)
 00 No sensor  ー  ー
Code ③④
Note Two identical sensors cannot be selected.
Select one sensor (detection gas type) to be installed.
 Code Selection  Sensor model  Detection range
 E3 Sulfur dioxide (SO2) sensor ESR-A13D 0~20.00ppm(~100.00ppm)
 E4 Hydrogen sulfide (H2S) sensor ESR-A13i 0~100.0ppm(~200.0ppm)
 E5 Carbon monoxide (CO) sensor ESR-A13P 0~500ppm(~2000ppm)
 D1 Carbon dioxide (CO2) <vol%> sensor IRR-0409 0~5.00vol%(~10.00vol%)
 D2 Carbon dioxide (CO2) <ppm> sensor IRR-0433 0~10000ppm
 00 No sensor  ー  ー
Code ⑤⑥
Optional accessories list

Detection gas
7
Ordering guide
Select one combustible gas sensor.
 Code Selection  Sensor model  Detection range
 H Combustible gas (HC) sensor NCR-6309  0~100%LEL
 M Combustible gas (CH4) sensor NCR-6309  0~100%LEL
 0 No sensor  ー  ー
Code ①
Select whether oxygen sensor is required.
 Code Selection  Sensor model  Detection range
 1 Oxygen (O2) sensor ESR-X13P 0~25.0vol%(~40.0vol%)
 0 No sensor  ー  ー
Code ②
Select the battery type.
 Code Selection Model
 L
Rechargeable
  lithium ion battery
BUL-3R
 D Alkaline battery BUD-3R
Code ⑦
Select Bluetooth compatibility.
 Code Selection Model
 1 Bluetooth support ー
 0 Bluetooth unsupported ー
Code ⑧
Select one sensor (detection gas type) to be installed.
 Code Selection  Sensor model  Detection range
E1 Carbon monoxide/ ESR-A1DP
 0~500ppm(~2000ppm)
  hydrogen sulfide (CO/H2S) sensor   0~100.0ppm(~200.0ppm)
E2 Carbon monoxide (CO) sensor
  *H2 interference reduction
ESR-A1CP 0~500ppm(~2000ppm)
 E4 Hydrogen sulfide (H2S) sensor ESR-A13i 0~100.0ppm(~200.0ppm)
 E5 Carbon monoxide (CO) sensor ESR-A13P 0~500ppm(~2000ppm)
 00 No sensor  ー  ー
Code ③④
Note Two identical sensors cannot be selected.
Select one sensor (detection gas type) to be installed.
 Code Selection  Sensor model  Detection range
 E3 Sulfur dioxide (SO2) sensor ESR-A13D 0~20.00ppm(~100.00ppm)
 E4 Hydrogen sulfide (H2S) sensor ESR-A13i 0~100.0ppm(~200.0ppm)
 E5 Carbon monoxide (CO) sensor ESR-A13P 0~500ppm(~2000ppm)
 D1 Carbon dioxide (CO2) <vol%> sensor IRR-0409 0~5.00vol%(~10.00vol%)
 D2 Carbon dioxide (CO2) <ppm> sensor IRR-0433 0~10000ppm
 00 No sensor  ー  ー
Code ⑤⑥
Optional accessories list